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	Cherry White

	NUTRITION INFORMATION

	Servings per package:10
	
	 

	Serving size: 20g
	 
	 

	 
	Average Quantity per Serving
	% Daily Intake (per Serving)
	Average Quantity per 100g

	Energy
	405kJ
	
	2020kJ

	Protein
 - gluten
	0.9g
0.0g
	
	4.4g
0.0g

	Fat, total
	4.7g
	
	23.6g

	  - Saturated
	3.9g
	
	19.7g

	Carbohydrate
	12.6g
	
	62.8g

	  -Sugars
	10.8g
	
	53.8g

	Dietary fibre
	0.1g
	
	0.4g

	Sodium
	23mg
	
	117mg

	Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

	



INGREDIENTS:

White Chocolate Chips (64%) (sugar, hydrogenated vegetable fat, whey, skimmed milk powder, stabiliser (482), emulsifiers (soy-322), natural vanilla flavouring), Marshmallow (27%) (glucose syrup, flavour, sugar, water, gelatine, dextrose, starch, emulsifier (450), natural colour (120)), Pistachio (4%), Cherries (4%), Oil Spray [Contain soy].

Allergens: Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts
Made using equipment that is also used to process: Egg, Peanuts, Sesame
Store ambient unless hot and humid, then keep me chilled
Net Weight: 200gMade in New Zealand
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Disclaimer
Loaf have calculated the above theoretical Nutritional, Allergen and Country of Origin Labelling information based upon our assumptions and information provided directly by the customer. The customer remains responsible for the accuracy of date it provides on behalf of its suppliers. The customer is also responsible for validating that the assumptions and the resulting label recommendations are accurate through undertaking laboratory testing, as we are not aware of your other processes at store level. 
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